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DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
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ANDRIACCHI-NESSEN

LAURIE
004-017-025-01

STEVENS GORDON
& CHARLOTTE
004-008-005-10

FOUR BASES
HOLDINGS LLC
004-008-004-00

LAKEVIEW
SCHOOLS

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-716-001-01

STEVENS
DUANE A

004-017-021-00

WARD RUSSELL
J & MARCIA A
042-315-003-00

VILLAGE OF
LAKEVIEW

042-708-003-00

COLONEY
APARTMENTS
042-708-002-20

STEVENS GORDON
& CHARLOTTE
042-708-002-40

WINTER
WILLIAM D

004-008-008-50

ATKINSON
RANDALL S

004-008-008-03

VILLAGE OF LAKEVIEW
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Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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TULLY DONNA R LE
042-341-009-00

ARNDT JEREMY M
042-341-010-00

BADGER EDWARD
D & SHIRLEY A
042-337-009-00

GRAWBURG JOHN L
& CAROL M TRUST
042-105-006-00

EARHART DEAN H
042-105-001-00

STOKELY
EDWIN &
RHONDA

042-109-006-50

LAKEVIEW
CONGREGATIONAL
UNITED CHUR
042-104-004-00

VERA MERCED S
& BEATRICE I
042-104-003-00

STUHAN TROY &
HINTON STACEY
042-106-001-00

MERCANTILE
BANK OF
MICHIGAN
042-104-001-00

CASTANEDA
ROSALBA

042-106-006-00

WINTER EDWIN D
042-106-007-00

SPECTRUM HEALTH KELSEY
042-103-005-00

KELSEY
MEMORIAL
HOSPITAL
042-103-004-00

KELSEY MEMORIAL
HOSPITAL INC
042-103-003-00

TAMARACK LAKE
PROPERTIES LLC
042-103-001-90

TAMARACK LAKE
PROPERTIES LLC
042-103-001-60

JEV PROPERTIES LLC
042-103-001-00

LEPPINK LANE
& LAURA E

042-140-011-00

ARNEY SUSAN
M REVOC
LIVING TRUST
042-170-003-00

S & B PARTNERSHIP
LLC

042-111-108-00

BURDEN KAYE M
& TIM & JODY
042-344-003-00

BARB'S
ENTERPRISE INC
042-344-001-50

MATTIX JESSE
042-344-002-00

VACATED

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

R/W

HAWLEY LINDA
042-338-009-00

JOHNSON TED H
042-312-001-00

MCKELVEY
MICHAEL C

042-313-004-00

DOOD LAVINE D
042-338-010-00

HAYES HEATHER
LEA TR

042-331-003-00

CANTU LYDIA &
NORMA E MURPHY
042-341-004-00

CATO TOWNSHIP
RURAL

042-329-110-00

HAYES HEATHER
LEA TRUST

042-331-002-00

CANTU LYDIA &
NORMA E MURPHY
042-341-003-00

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-330-004-00

KASPROWICZ
ANDREW J

042-331-001-00

WINTER EDWIN
D & NANCY K
042-341-002-00

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-330-003-00

WALES SANDRA L
042-341-001-00

HARRIMAN
JASON A

042-338-001-00FASE PATRICK T
042-111-005-00

BUCKLEY
EDWARD & RUTH
042-111-004-00

FAST BRANDON L
& HEATHER R
042-337-005-00

HALE MARK E
042-332-010-00

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-329-109-11

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-111-003-00

VELLANTI MICHAEL
& SUSAN L

042-337-004-00

SOBER DEBORAH J
042-111-002-00 RAMA SHARON

042-337-003-00

HOEZEE JACLYN
& KEVIN

042-329-109-01

BILLER BLAKE A
042-337-001-00

BOARD OF
EDUCATION

042-111-001-00

JOHNSTON
JOAN M LC

042-337-006-00

REYNOLDS
SARAH H

042-312-003-00

ROGERS WAYNE
& HEATHER

042-337-007-00

DAVIDSON STEVEN
R & BARBARA J
042-337-001-50MCELHINNY KIM

& MICHELLE
042-105-009-00

WOOD SHIRLEY L &
SHERMAN TERESA K

042-312-002-00

FELDPAUSCH
ROXANNA L

042-337-008-00

JACKSON
JENNIFER M
042-337-009-50

TAYLOR TIMOTHY
R & LAURA J

042-105-006-50
MITCHELL SCOTT

B & JYLL C
042-105-008-00

VANDYKE GORDON
& WILMA JEAN
042-312-001-50

EICHLER
JANET E

042-105-005-00

SCHWANDT
CHRISTOPHER M
042-105-004-00

LINCOLN SARA &
TODD & MICHELLE
042-109-010-00

HARVEY RONALD
I & MYLA M

042-105-003-00

HAWLEY ROBERT
A & JANICE L
042-109-008-00

WINTER EDWIN
D & NANCY K
042-105-002-00

RIERMERSMA RICHARD
& JOYCE LC

042-111-101-00

FELDPAUSCH ROXANNA
& PENELOPE
042-111-104-50

WINTER EDWIN D
& CHRISTINE M
042-111-102-00

CASE STEVEN T &
AYRIS MELINDA
042-111-103-00

BELL TOWER
ESTATE LLC

042-111-104-00

KELSEY COMMUNITY
WELLNESS

042-111-107-00

CATO TWP
AGRICULTURAL SCHOOL

042-109-010-50

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-330-001-00

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-330-002-00

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-330-001-50

HAYES HEATHER L
042-331-009-00

PANGBORN SUSANNE
R & SHANDELL LC
042-331-004-00

SUNSHINE
WORSHIP CENTER
042-331-005-00

WILSON
TIMOTHY A

042-332-007-00

SAXTON LYNN
H & EDNA R

042-332-002-00

ROBERTS MONESE
042-332-009-00

REYNOLDS
CLARENCE

042-332-008-00

WINTER EDWIN
D & NANCY K
042-332-010-50

CHARNLEY STEPHEN
MG & CYNTHIA
042-332-001-00

LOBERT DAVID
A & KATHY J

042-332-005-00
FLECK THERESA

MICHELE
042-332-004-00

KELLOGG
JERRY L

042-332-003-00

LARSON ILENE
042-332-006-50

DISTINGUISHED ESTATE
INVESTORS LLC
042-332-006-00

ZILSKA RUSSEL
L & SARAH LC
042-341-005-00

HAMMOCK ALAN
& JAMIE

042-340-001-00

HUCKINS
IVA ROSE

042-340-002-00

TAMARACK
DISTRICT LIBRARY
042-338-002-50

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-331-009-50

RAMIREZ
ESPARANZA B ETAL

042-349-004-00

PEREZ VALENTINA
& ERNESTO PEREZ
042-349-002-00

PEREZ FELIX
& SANDY

042-349-001-00

VINCENT RANDY L
& ROSEANN M LC
042-350-003-00

VMO INCORPORATED
042-350-002-00

VANMANEN
OIL COMPANY
042-350-001-00

VAN MANEN
OIL CO

042-716-019-30

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-716-001-50

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-331-006-00

WARD SHANE K
042-339-001-00

TABER OLIVIA
042-339-002-00

HELMS JOHN R
042-339-003-00

DENMAN TAMMI
& RICHARD

042-350-005-00

LAKEVIEW
ELEVATOR LLC
042-350-009-00

JONES MARVIN L
042-350-007-00

CHRISTENSEN
MARY J

042-350-008-00

YANKE DELBERT
H & SHARON E
042-350-010-00

HINES COLTYNE LC
042-350-011-00

HEY OTTO D
042-347-001-00

MILLER ELNORA
042-347-010-00

BACHMAN
ROGER J

042-350-013-00

924 SOUTH
LINCOLN LLC
042-340-005-00

LAKEVIEW
ELEVATOR LLC
042-340-011-00

TRUMPOWER PETER
R & GLORIA F
042-340-003-00

LAKEVIEW
ELEVATOR LLC
042-340-009-00

LAKEVIEW
ELEVATOR LLC
042-716-019-12

TAMARACK
DISTRICT LIBRARY
042-338-002-50

GCP LLC
042-716-019-40

MAIN PAUL
E TRUST

042-716-019-50

GAP

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

VACATED

GAP

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

MAIN PAUL
E TRUST

042-716-019-23

SPIVEY JOHN
& RHONDA

042-339-004-00

LAKEVIEW
SCHOOLS

GAP

R/W

VACATED

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-716-001-01

924 SOUTH
LINCOLN LLC
042-340-004-00

WINFIELD REAL
ESTATE LLC

042-338-008-00

VACATED

R/W

MERCANTILE BANK
OF MICHIGAN
042-111-106-00 Tamarack Lake
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Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, Earthstar Geographics, CNES/Airbus DS, USDA, USGS, AeroGRID, IGN, and the GIS User Community
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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BEHRENWALD HENRY
L & MARLENE A
004-016-001-40

LJJM COLE
HOLDINGS LLC
004-600-014-00

BRIGHAM STEPHEN
R & SHEILA

004-016-007-10

LINCOLN FINANCIAL
SERVICES LLC
004-016-008-11

HOUGHTON
RICHARD

004-016-008-01

LJJM COLE
HOLDINGS LLC
004-600-017-00

MALANOSKI
JACOLYN LC
004-016-002-10

KADE ROBERT W
II & LORI M LC
004-600-020-00

KADE ROBERT W
II & LORI M LC
004-600-020-10

STEVENS
DUANE A

004-016-004-10

STEVENS DUANE A
& SANDRA F

004-016-003-00

LJJM COLE
HOLDINGS LLC
004-016-001-32

MARSHALL M THOMAS
JR & KAREN M
004-600-028-00

LAKEVIEW
BAPTIST CHURCH
004-016-001-61

MORROW PHILIP
A & SUSAN M
004-016-001-20

MORROW PHILIP
A & SUSAN M
004-016-006-00

MORRIS
BARBARA F

004-600-041-00

JEWELL
GEORGE M

004-600-044-00

LAKEVIEW
BAPTIST CHURCH
004-016-001-31

RADER
CHRISTOTPHER A
004-017-003-00

BEHRENWALD HENRY
L & MARLENE A
004-017-008-10

TAYLOR CAROL L
& JUDY TRUST
004-017-011-00

THORNBURG VALITA
KAY & THOMAS J
004-017-012-10 SWARTS

CLARIBEL M
004-017-004-00

R/W

SPEESE RUSSELL
& HEIDI

004-600-001-00

DULYEA
HUGH

004-600-002-01

KEARNEY
ERIN KATHERINE
004-600-005-00

WRIGHT STEVEN L
& BECKY

004-600-006-00

SCRAM ANDREW &
MICHELLE WHITE LC

004-600-007-00

SMITH BERNARD
& SHIRLEY ETAL
004-600-010-00

LJJM COLE
HOLDINGS LLC
004-600-012-00

CROSS DONALD
& CARMEN

004-016-012-50

LAKEVIEW-TRUFANT
LUMBER CO

004-600-021-00

HONDORP MICHAEL
W & GYL E

004-600-009-00

KEARNEY FAMILY
PROTECTION TRUST

004-600-015-00

KEARNEY
MEGHAN J

004-600-018-00

DISTINGUISHED ESTATE
INVESTORS LLC
004-600-008-00

BARTLETT THOMAS
E & LINDA K

004-600-019-00

FRANDSEN ALGER &
SHIRLEY REV TRUST

004-700-001-00

GYGER RODNEY
L & AUBREY E
004-700-002-00

LANGE DENNIS
C & SUSAN A
004-700-003-00

DOMBKOWSKI
MARK & JENNIFER
004-600-027-00

GERMAIN AIMY
KATHERINE

004-600-030-00

THOMSON PAUL A
& REBECCA L LC
004-700-004-00

BEHRENWALD
GORDON H & DAVID G

004-700-005-00

FORMAN PAUL
& MELISSA

004-600-004-00

KING RANDY &
MELISSA LC

004-600-003-00

FOUNTAIN DAVID
& SUSAN

004-600-003-50

VOEKLER THOMAS
J & RAYLA A

004-016-014-10

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

004-016-014-00

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

004-016-011-00

MARSHALL M THOMAS
JR & KAREN M
004-600-031-00

LAKEVIEW
BAPTIST CHURCH
004-600-035-00

KIRSHMAN
JEROME &
DORINDA

004-600-042-00

PARSONS
CHRIS & BECKY
004-600-042-50

MONTCALM CO
ROAD COMM
004-600-039-00

PADDEN GARY
& CATHLEEN
004-016-012-00

PADDEN GARY R
& CATHLEEN M
004-016-012-10

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

004-016-013-00

PLATTED
WALKWAY

R/W

R/W

SHAW JAMES H JR
004-017-018-00

NOAH ROBERT D
004-017-010-10

GUST PROVADA
004-017-006-10

RURAL BOTTLE
GAS & APPLIANCES

004-017-006-00

BEARDSLEE JOHN W
& JUDITH TRUST
004-017-005-00

SCHREIBER MELVIN
E & ALICE & ETAL
004-017-020-40

VANDERHOEF JONNIE
D & LAURA LC
004-017-020-11

STEPHENS
MICHAEL

004-017-020-21

STEVENS
DUANE A

004-017-023-00

CONSUMERS
ENERGY COMPANY

004-017-024-00

CHAPIN
CAROL TRUST
004-017-015-00

GUY SCOTT J
& SHANNON D
004-017-010-50

LAKEVIEW
BAPTIST CHURCH
004-017-010-20

VANDERHOEF
JONNIE D LC
004-017-020-50

JIMENEZ
SALVADOR M
004-017-027-11

HENRY CHRIS
& CARMEN

004-017-020-30

VANDERHOEF
JONNIE D & LAURA
004-017-010-01

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

042-716-001-01

STEVENS
DUANE A

004-017-021-00
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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FRANDSEN ALGER
& SHIRLEY
REV TRUST
004-015-015-00

LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW
LTD PART
042-716-031-20

KINNEE TIMOTHY
W & MARY L

004-015-010-02

LINSCOTT RICK &
SHANDA JENNINGS

004-015-010-10

BURLISON
PENELOPE J
004-015-018-01

SMITH TONEY
004-015-010-20

BEHRENWALD HENRY
L & MARLENE A
004-016-001-40

R/W

MORROW PHILIP
A & SUSAN M
004-016-001-20

MORROW PHILIP
A & SUSAN M
004-016-006-00

MORRIS
BARBARA F

004-600-041-00
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B & SARA R
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004-600-044-00
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DOUGLAS A
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MANAGEMENT LC
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004-600-058-00
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SLY RICKY
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HORNING
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DISTINGUISHED
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REYNARD FRANK
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004-600-063-00

STEWART
DARIN & DANA
004-600-065-00

STEWART DARIN
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WINTERS
MICHAEL L

004-600-051-00
SCHUTTER
STEVEN

004-600-050-20

GOULET
GEORGE W

004-600-052-00

DISTINGUISHED
ESTATE INVESTORS LLC

004-016-027-00

WINTERS
MICHAEL

004-016-026-00

9307 M-46 LLC
004-600-062-00

HALLADA
DAVID M

004-600-053-00

9307 M-46 LLC
004-600-059-00

COLE
HOLDINGS LLC
004-600-054-00

COLE
HOLDINGS LLC
004-600-057-00 MYERS

MARCIA A LC
004-016-044-01

GOLDEN ARCH LTD
PARTNERSHIP
042-716-035-00

9307 M-46 LLC
004-016-030-00

CARR PATRICK Q
004-016-044-11

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

004-016-023-50

MYERS MARCIA A
042-716-041-30

MDOT

MDOT

R/W

MURPHY KEVIN
JON & ROSEMARY
004-015-016-10

DYKEMA
EXCAVATORS INC
042-715-001-30

NORTH MICH DIST OF
THE WESLEYAN CHU

004-016-021-00

GRIFFITH KEVIN D TRUST
042-715-001-50

VILLAGE OF LAKEVIEW
042-349-005-00

RAMIREZ ESPARANZA B ETAL
042-349-004-00

RAMIREZ ESPERANZA & MIGUEL
042-349-003-00

PEREZ VALENTINA & ERNESTO PEREZ
042-349-002-00

PEREZ FELIX &
SANDY

042-349-001-00

LAKEVIEW
BAPTIST CHURCH
004-600-035-00

KIRSHMAN
JEROME &
DORINDA

004-600-042-00

PARSONS
CHRIS & BECKY
004-600-042-50

MONTCALM CO
ROAD COMM
004-600-039-00

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

004-016-010-00

KNOPF SAMUEL &
MAKAYLA

004-600-043-00

LOOMIS RICHARD
& LORETTA L
004-600-047-00

PADDEN GARY R
& CATHLEEN M
004-016-012-10

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

004-016-013-00

CHAPZ
ROADHOUSE LLC
042-716-029-00

GRIFFITH
KEVIN D TRUST
042-716-033-00

MOLITOR MILFORD A DECD
042-347-005-00

HEAD CHARLES
& KATHERINE
004-016-028-00

LINDSEY
TERRY FLOYD
004-016-026-10

LINDSEY
MICHEAL LEE
004-016-026-20

HERSHBERGER
JERI
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004-016-023-51

LAKEVIEW
COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

004-016-020-01

WALTER
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042-349-007-00

WINTER EDWIN
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042-716-003-01
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THOMPSON GRACE M LC
042-716-005-00

LOCKWOOD SHAD
042-716-004-00 LILAC LANE PROPERTIES, LLC
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042-716-046-00
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042-716-018-00
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042-716-008-00

DAHLKE DARLENE
042-716-009-00

LEPPINKS OF
LAKEVIEW LTD PART

042-716-031-10

NORTH MICH DIST OF
THE WESLEYAN CHU

004-016-021-00

R/W

VILLAGE
OF LAKEVIEW
042-716-002-01

LAKEVIEW TERRACE
ASSISTED LIVING
042-716-001-10

COLE HOLDINGS LLC
042-716-041-40

R/W

ENDRES EDWARD
& KIMBERLY

004-015-011-10

SCHNICK
GEORGE H

004-016-033-00

SPRING ROBERT
& PATRICIA

004-015-010-30

9307 M-46 LLC
004-016-029-03

MARSHALL
MATTHEW S

004-016-029-50

BEHRENWALD O &
L FARMS LLC
004-015-001-10

GRIFFITH ALLAN
& CLAYTON ERIN
042-716-041-10
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& KIMBERLEE
042-716-041-02

9307 M-46 LLC
004-016-029-40

9307 M-46 LLC
004-600-060-00
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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BEHRENWALD HENRY L
& MARLENE A
004-016-001-50

ENDRES EDWARD
& KIMBERLY
004-015-011-10KINNEE TIMOTHY

W & MARY L
004-015-010-02

LINSCOTT RICK &
SHANDA JENNINGS

004-015-010-10

SMITH TONEY
004-015-010-20

BEHRENWALD HENRY
L & MARLENE A
004-016-001-40

RUTLEDGE
DOUGLAS A

004-016-034-00

FOUNTAIN STEPHAN
C & EVA M

004-016-029-60

SELESKY MASON
G & TAMARA
004-016-038-00

BEHRENWALD
HENRY L

004-021-002-00

NIELSEN CORY
004-021-004-01

REYNOLDS
TRAVIS

004-021-007-01

HERSHBERGER NEIL
004-021-008-00

ZYNDA JAMES
004-021-012-00

SINCISSEN JAMES M
004-021-013-02

RAGLIN GARY D
& DARCIE M

004-022-001-00

FREY TYREL
& AMY J

004-022-002-50

WHITE JENNIFER
004-022-007-20

VARNEY KEITH I
& JACQUELYNE I
004-022-010-00

BAIRD DANIEL H
004-022-012-01

JONAITIS EDWARD
J & MARGO L TRUST

004-022-013-00

CATO TWP
CEMETERY

004-022-009-00

BAIRD DANIEL H
004-022-012-10

RENTSCHLER EUGENE
B & JOHANNA L
004-022-015-00

WILLARD MELISSA
& TRISTAN

004-022-007-10

VARNEY KEITH I
& JAQUALYNE I
004-022-007-02

ACKLEY KEVIN
004-022-008-10

PEREZ RENE &
JOYCE E

004-023-003-61

BETSER STEVEN
004-023-003-80

INMAN RONALD &
SHEILA TRUST
004-023-012-01

INMAN RONALD P
004-023-013-00

BUCHOLTZ BRIAN H
004-023-001-10

LINCOLN ADAM &
KIRBY FITZNER
004-023-012-10

JONAITIS EDWARD J
& MARGO L TRUST
004-022-008-01

ZYNDA JAMES &
CRYSTAL & COGSWELL A

004-021-009-00

SELESKY BONNIE
J TRUST

004-022-002-00

HOUGH-PONTIUS
POST NO 3701
004-021-006-01

SCHNICK
GEORGE H

004-021-005-00

ENDRES EDWARD
& KIMBERLY

004-015-011-10

SCHNICK
GEORGE H

004-016-033-00 SPRING ROBERT
& PATRICIA

004-015-010-30

9307 M-46 LLC
004-016-029-03

BEHRENWALD O &
L FARMS LLC
004-015-001-10

OLMSTEAD GREGORY
W & SAMANTHA K
004-021-011-00

BEHRENWALD HENRY
L & ALISHA BIGLER
004-021-013-12
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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